
AUTHORIZED INDEPENDENT MEMBER AGENTS
Ansay & Associates, LLC
De Pere
Courtney Stelter
courtney.stelter@ansay.com
262-376-3195

Dimond Brothers Insurance, LLC
Fond du Lac
Jennifer Baudry
jennifer.baudry@dimondbros.com

Hausmann Group
Madison
Pat McKenna
pmckenna@myhaus.com
608-257-3795

The Horton Group
Waukesha
Matt Meyer
matt.meyer@thehortongroup.com
800-383-8283

HUB International Midwest Unlimited
Waunakee
Gary Peterson
gary.peterson@hubinternational.com
608-849-6873

M3 Insurance Solutions, Inc.
Madison
Isaac Bechen
isaac.bechen@m3ins.com
608-273-0655

Marsh & McClennan Agency, LLC
New Berlin
Elliot LePoidevin
elliot.lepoidevin@marshmma.com
262-797-6281

McClone
Menasha
Chris Englebert
chris.englebert@mcclone.com
920-725-3232

R & R Insurance Services
Waukesha
Brad Stehno
brad.stehno@rrins.com
262-574-7000

Risk Strategies
Green Bay
Troy Carlson
tcarlson@risk-strategies.com
920-868-5201

Spectrum Insurance Group, LLC
Eau Claire
Darrel Zaleski
darrel.zaleski@spectruminsgroup.com
715-858-9865

T.I.C., Inc.
Green Bay
Scott Skaleski
sskaleski@ticinsurance.com
920-338-8058

USI Insurance Services 
Kimberly
David Westphal
david.westphal@usiins.com
262-302-2348

Vizance, Inc.
Hartland
Sarah Ocampo
socompo@vizance.com
262-367-8611
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